Specifications for Rondo CC EasyFit
For more information check out www.lpmorgan.com.au or call 1300 730 025
Manufactured in Australia, LP Morgan can create a tailor made solution to your requirements.
Code
Diagonal
(inches)
Aspect
Ratio
Image Size
(W x H)
Min Side
Borders
Max Black
Leader
Bottom Bar
Width
Case
Width
Net (kg)
Weight
Shipping Size
 W x H x D
LPM28CC072V 72” 4:3 1450 x 1090 35 300 1649 1782 12 1940 x 160 x 160
LPM28CC084V 84” 4:3 1700 x 1270 35 300 1922 2064 13 2230 x 160 x 160
LPM28CC090V 90” 4:3 1830 x 1370 35 300 2066 2213 14 2380 x 160 x 160
LPM28CC100V 100” 4:3 2030 x 1520 35 300 2251 2379 115 2530 x 160 x 160
LPM28CC120V 120” 4:3 2440 x 1830 35 300 2701 2818 16 3020 x 160 x 160
Code
Diagonal
(inches)
Aspect
Ratio
Image Size
(W x H)
Min Side
Borders
Max Black
Leader
Bottom Bar
Width
Case
Width
Net (kg)
Weight
Shipping Size
 W x H x D
LPM29CC072H 72” 16:9 1600 x 900 35 600 1808 1951 10 2200 x 160 x 160
LPM29CC082H 82” 16:9 1830 x 1030 35 600 2060 2213 14 2400 x 160 x 160
LPM29CC092H 92” 16:9 2030 x 1140 35 600 2277 2379 15 2600 x 160 x 160
LPM29CC100H 100” 16:9 2210 x 1245 35 600 2434 2563 16 2700 x 160 x 160
LPM29CC110H 110” 16:9 2440 x 1370 35 600 2680 2818 17 3000 x 160 x 160
Ceiling and wall mount
brackets included
Features:
• Operation – integrates with control systems via close contact/dry contacts/relays
• Mechanism – Super quiet European tubular motor. Cable exits on the audience’s right
• Electrical installation – standard three pin plug – no electrician required
• Supplied with wall and ceiling brackets, and limit setting tool
• Projection surface is Plana U (see Materials Info Sheet)
• Includes Radial Cut Technology (RCT) for improved screen flatness
• Custom sizes, additional leader and custom aspect ratios are available – call for quote
• Standard case colour is white. Black available at no extra charge but requires custom code, also available in
other colours from the Dulux powdercoat range as a custom product
Ceiling mount bracket
installed
Wall mount bracket
installed
A
DETAIL A
2 x O7.0MM HOLES
114mm
99
m
m
26mm
Dropper Bar Width
Case Width
Image Area
Image Width
Im
ag
e
H
ei
gh
t
Cables exits
from right
Black Leader
Code
Diagonal
(inches)
Aspect
Ratio
Image Size
(W x H)
Min Side
Borders
Max Black
Leader
Bottom Bar
Width
Case
Width
Net (kg)
Weight
Shipping Size
 W x H x D
LPM27CC074W 74” 16:10 1600 x 1000 35 600 1808 1980 11 2200 x 160 x 160
LPM27CC085W 85” 16:10 1830 x 1145 35 600 2060 2178 15 2400 x 160 x 160
LPM27CC094W 94” 16:10 2030 x 1270 35 600 2277 2397 16 2600 x 160 x 160
LPM27CC103W 103” 16:10 2210 x 1380 35 600 2434 2595 17 2700 x 160 x 160
LPM27CC113W 113” 16:10 2440 x 1525 35 600 2680 2850 18 3000 x 160 x 160
Screw Terminal
21mm
35
 m
m
Dropper Bar
All Measurements in millimeters unless specified
LPM_Rondo_CC_EasyFit_Aug11_v3.1